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1 Cla ss ic  CA * 111.500 27.300 28.000 27.875 28.325

13 1 2

2009 O livia  O rm an 9.300 9.600 9.475

2011 S car le tt Jones 9.150

9057 A livia  Chung 8.850 9.050 9.5509.450

2010 M ade line  M oreno 9.350

2014 R inoa  Agbis it 9.5008.950

2008 Brooke  V incent 9.275

2 Gy m Be a t  CA * 110.900 27.425 27.400 28.050 28.025

32 3T 1

2034 M ia  S upha lak 9.200 8.950 9.4509.450

2026 Am arrah Henderson 9.150

2030 R iley M oran 9.075 9.200 9.3009.500

2033 Gyw en S upha lak 9.250

2028 Raevyn M as low ski 9.100

2035 Va le r ie  V ida les 9.275

3 SFG CA * 110.200 27.200 27.650 27.225 28.125

24 2 4

2020 Ava  M ille r 9.275 9.550

2019 Ke ira  M cC ra th 9.000 9.200

2021 M ar lo Robin 8.925 9.3509.050

2015 Aure lia  C inedar 8.900

2018 Ella  He ilm an 9.3509.150

2022 F rancisca  Ruggia 9.4259.025

4 Gy m Sta rs  CA * 109.125 27.625 27.400 27.850 26.250

41 3T 3

2005 M organ M ontgom ery 9.325 9.000 8.2508.950

2006 A lexa  M oua 9.200 9.300 9.0009.600

2004 Reagan La rson 9.100 9.100 9.0009.300

P ro S co re  v 5 . 9 . 6  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 4  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e t  T e ch


